APTUS®
Shoulder
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Proximal
Humerus System
3.5
2  |  Proximal Humerus System 3.5

Proximal Humerus System 3.5  |  15
Ordering Information
Spiral Blades
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Art. No. STERILE Description Pieces  /  Pkg
A-4951.21 A-4951.21S left, 50° 1
A-4951.22 A-4951.22S right, 50° 1
A-4951.23 A-4951.23S left, 40° 1
A-4951.24 A-4951.24S right, 40° 1
Screw for Spiral Blades
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Art. No. STERILE Pieces  /  Pkg
A-4951.30 1
A-4951.30/2S 2
A-4951.22 A-4951.24A-4951.21 A-4951.23
Scale 1:1
16  |  Proximal Humerus System 3.5
9
1
 m
m
1
1
7
 m
m
1
4
3
 m
m
24 mm
right right rightleftleft left
24 mm
24 mm
A-4951.01 A-4951.02 A-4951.03 A-4951.04 A-4951.05 A-4951.06
Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4951.01 A-4951.01S left 3 1
A-4951.02 A-4951.02S right 3 1
A-4951.03 A-4951.03S left 5 1
A-4951.04 A-4951.04S right 5 1
A-4951.05 A-4951.05S left 7 1
A-4951.06 A-4951.06S right 7 1
3.5 TriLock Proximal Humeral Plates
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 3.0 mm
Scale 1:1
Proximal Humerus System 3.5  |  17
1
8
0
 m
m
2
3
0
 m
m
right
right
left
left
24 mm
24 mm
A-4951.07
A-4951.09
A-4951.08
A-4951.10
Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4951.07 A-4951.07S left, XL 10 1
A-4951.08 A-4951.08S right, XL 10 1
A-4951.09 A-4951.09S left, XL 14 1
A-4951.10 A-4951.10S right, XL 14 1
3.5 TriLock Proximal Humeral Plates, XL
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness 3.0–3.8 mm
Scale 1:1
18  |  Proximal Humerus System 3.5
 www.medartis.com Scale 1:1
 3.5 mm
 3.5 mm
3.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 15
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg
16 mm A-5950.16/1 A-5950.16/1S 1
18 mm A-5950.18/1 A-5950.18/1S 1
20 mm A-5950.20/1 A-5950.20/1S 1
22 mm A-5950.22/1 A-5950.22/1S 1
24 mm A-5950.24/1 A-5950.24/1S 1
26 mm A-5950.26/1 A-5950.26/1S 1
28 mm A-5950.28/1 A-5950.28/1S 1
30 mm A-5950.30/1 A-5950.30/1S 1
32 mm A-5950.32/1 A-5950.32/1S 1
34 mm A-5950.34/1 A-5950.34/1S 1
36 mm A-5950.36/1 A-5950.36/1S 1
38 mm A-5950.38/1 A-5950.38/1S 1
40 mm A-5950.40/1 A-5950.40/1S 1
42 mm A-5950.42/1 A-5950.42/1S 1
44 mm A-5950.44/1 A-5950.44/1S 1
45 mm A-5950.45/1 A-5950.45/1S 1
46 mm A-5950.46/1 A-5950.46/1S 1
48 mm A-5950.48/1 A-5950.48/1S 1
50 mm A-5950.50/1 A-5950.50/1S 1
55 mm A-5950.55/1 A-5950.55/1S 1
60 mm A-5950.60/1 A-5950.60/1S 1
3.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 15
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg
16 mm A-5900.16/1 A-5900.16/1S 1
18 mm A-5900.18/1 A-5900.18/1S 1
20 mm A-5900.20/1 A-5900.20/1S 1
22 mm A-5900.22/1 A-5900.22/1S 1
24 mm A-5900.24/1 A-5900.24/1S 1
26 mm A-5900.26/1 A-5900.26/1S 1
28 mm A-5900.28/1 A-5900.28/1S 1
30 mm A-5900.30/1 A-5900.30/1S 1
32 mm A-5900.32/1 A-5900.32/1S 1
34 mm A-5900.34/1 A-5900.34/1S 1
36 mm A-5900.36/1 A-5900.36/1S 1
38 mm A-5900.38/1 A-5900.38/1S 1
40 mm A-5900.40/1 A-5900.40/1S 1
45 mm A-5900.45/1 A-5900.45/1S 1
50 mm A-5900.50/1 A-5900.50/1S 1
55 mm A-5900.55/1 A-5900.55/1S 1
60 mm A-5900.60/1 A-5900.60/1S 1
Proximal Humerus System 3.5  |  19
Spiral Cutters for Blades
Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg